tape

Providers

Product Technical Data Sheet

This page covers product technical specifications along with product properties and usage.

Brown kraft flatback paper coated with a pressure sensitive,

natural/synthetic rubber adhesive.

e Carton Sealing, Packaging, Tabbing, Splicing, Picture Framing, and

Shipping.
Tensile Strength 42 |bs/in
Adhesion to Steel 55 oz/in
Thickness 7.3 mils
Elongation 7%
Temperature Resistance 175 F

Storage Conditions: Cool and fry area. No direct sun.

e 60 Yards 55 Meters
e Contact Tape Providers for other available sizes

COLOR (S)

Brown

186 N/25 mm
15.29 N/25 mm
0.19 mm

7%

79°C

TABLE OF MEASUREMENTS

STANDARD WIDTH(S)

IN
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

1

15

2
3
4

6

MM
6
9
12
18
24
36
48
72
96
144

Custom Available

o Note: Contact Tape Providers for Custom Printed Cores

TAPE PROVIDERS | 8465 W 44 AVE., STE. 128, HIALEAH, FL 33018 USA | Phone: 1.786.565.9858 | www.tapeproviders.com



