

Product Technical Data Sheet

This page covers product technical specifications along with product properties and usage.



COMPOSITION

Brown kraft flatback paper coated with a pressure sensitive, natural/synthetic rubber adhesive.

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS

• Carton Sealing, Packaging, Tabbing, Splicing, Picture Framing, and Shipping.

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES	STANDARD	METRIC
Tensile Strength	42 lbs/in	186 N/25 mm
Adhesion to Steel	55 oz/in	15.29 N/25 mm
Thickness	7.3 mils	0.19 mm
Elongation	7%	7%
Temperature Resistance	175 F	79°C

STORAGE AND HANDLING

Storage Conditions: Cool and fry area. No direct sun.

STANDARD LENGTH (S)

- 60 Yards 55 Meters
- Contact Tape Providers for other available sizes

COLOR (S)

Brown

TABLE OF MEASUREMENTS

STANDARD WIDTH(S)

IN	ММ	
1/4	6	
3/8	9	
1/2	12	
3/4	18	
1	24	
1.5	36	
2	48	
3	72	
4	96	
6	144	
Custom Available		



• Note: Contact Tape Providers for Custom Printed Cores

TAPE PROVIDERS | 8465 W 44 AVE., STE. 128, HIALEAH, FL 33018 USA | Phone: 1.786.565.9858 | www.tapeproviders.com